

6th & Pinau Bill

ABSTRACT

73

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/roads - Const. of 1022 to Khut - -ghat Muslim Tola.					
Name of agency - Aditya Singh					
Agreement No. - 92/833/2019-2020					
Agreement value - 24				10/2019	
Sub of Agreement - 29				10/2020	
1/1) setting out pillars					
TWB, P-65 = 2-21cm					
@ 36200.27/1cm = Rs. 79641.20					
2/2) Clearing & grubbing road land					
including 4000 sqm road land					
TWB, P-65 = 0.7749					
@ 53625.51/1sqm = Rs. 41292.20					
3/3) Costs of embankment with approval					
do. do. 100m long					
TWB, P-65 = 1.5221103					
44 to 145 348 m3					
@ 163.83/m3 = Rs. 238124.20					
4/4) Cost of embankment with approval					
do. do. 100m long					
TWB, P-65 = 1614.74m3					
44 to 145 357 m3					
@ 213.94/m3 = Rs. 204007.20					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Const. of subgrade & earthwork					
Shoulder do-d =					
TWB, P-66 =		5410.94	m ³		
@ 204.18/m ³		= Rs.	1115015	₹	
(6/6) Gravel-sub-base for grade-I					
Material do-d =					
TWB, P-66 =		15511.90	m ³		
@ 3336.90/m ³		= Rs.	51,78,535	₹	
(7/7) WBM binding + 10					
TWB, P-66 =		617.45	m ³		
@ 454257/m ³		= Rs.	2804810	₹	
(8/8) masonry applying prime coat					
TWB, P-66 =		6297.78	m ²		
@ 53.22/m ²		= Rs.	335168	₹	
(9/9) Mix Seal Tack Coat					
TWB, P-66 =		6297.78	m ²		
@ 18.02/m ²		= Rs.	113675	₹	
(10/10) Mix Seal Surfacing					
TWB, P-66 =		6297.78	m ²		
@ 256.57/m ²		= Rs.	1615821	₹	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/11) Cement concrete pavement					
TWB, P-67 =		309.51m ²			
Ud to 303.00m ²					
@ 7695.14/m ² =		RS. 2331627			00
(12/12) Hard shoulder					
TWB, P-67 =		280.00m ²			
@ 535.65/m ² =		RS. 133788			00
(13/14) Refres. cement concrete 11.5 km ² stone					
TWB, P-67 =		31405			
@ 2778.53/m ² =		RS. 8336			00
(14/15) 200mm stone					
TWB, P-67 =		9.405			
@ 764.90/m ² =		RS. 6884			00
(15/16) Providing & fixing of rubber					
(i) 600mm equivalent					
TWB, P-67 =		4.448			
@ 4101.73/m ² =		RS. 16407			00
(ii) 600mm					
TWB, P-67 =		4.448			
@ 5484.39/m ² =		RS. 21938			00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(11) 8.00m x 6.00m Rectangular				
TMB, P-68 = 7.144				
@ 7.627.45/146 = 113				53408
(12) 6.00 x 4.80m Rectangular				
TMB, P-68 = 5.148				
@ 5343.04/146 = 113				26715
(16/17) Road Marking				
(16) Road Marking on BT				
TMB, P-68 = 333.60m ²				
@ 80.523m ² = 113				268958
(17/18) Boundary pillar				
TMB, P-68 = 2.1214				
@ 524.11/146 = 113				6289
(18/20) providing & filling of M.M. box				
Infantry 81mm bomb d.d.				
TMB, P-68 = 5.148				
@ 10200.10/146 = 113				51009
(19/21) E/W in excavation for utility as per drawing				
TMB, P-68 = 213.56m ³				
@ 309.00/m ³ = 113				65990.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20/20 ponding good m/s sand filling below concrete in concrete					
TMB, P-65 =					204.66 m ³
@ 525.89/m ³				NS.	1,37,103
21/23 ponding P.C. grade placed down					4.8 km
TMB, P-65 =					25.90 m ³
@ 6240.14/m ³				NS.	1,61,620
22/24 ponding RCC grade M/s Plan/ reinforced cement concrete in s/s					
TMB, P-69 =					40.74 m ³
@ 8374.71/m ³				NS.	341186
23/25 RCC grade M/s m/s					
laying down					
TMB, P-69 =					12.54 m ³
@ 8551.44/m ³				NS.	1,07,235
24/26 ponding & laying Reinforced Cement concrete in s/s					
TMB, P-70 =					18.63 m ³
@ 8374.71/m ³				NS.	1,56,021

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25/27 Filter Media behind					
Abundant wing wall & return wall					
TWB, P-70 = 77.86 m ³					
@ 2112.93/m ³ = 18					164301 ~
26/28 pondy weephole					
TWB, P-70 = 94 m ³					
@ 129.32/140 = 18					12156 ~
27/29 pondy pressure relief pipe					
TWB, P-70 = 12 m ³					
@ 456.15/140 = 18					5474 ~
28/30 pondy & laying boulders					
apron for bed ch d -					
TWB, P-70 = 70.50 m ³					
@ 3930.66/m ³ = 18					277112 ~
29/31 pondy PCC grade M10 hr					
plan/reinforced ch d					
TWB, P-70 = 95.04 m ³					
@ 6240.14/m ³ = 18					593063 ~
30/32 pro. PCC M15 for plan/rein					
concrete in sub/surround wall					
TWB, P-71 = 104.13 m ³					
@ 6240.14/m ³ = 18					649786 ~

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
31/33 Supplying, filling & placing 14yrs bar chromium in s/s bed					
TWB, P-71 = 10.443m					
@ 6245.44/m ³ = RS. 649786.00					
73727.63/m ³ = RS. 451205.00					
32/34 Const of R-cc railing up Mrs gnde					
TWB, P-71 = 1760m					
@ 7462.25/m = RS. 131336.00					
Below 0.02/m ³ = RS. 179,07,027.00					
per approx = (-) 1791.00					
= RS. 1,79,05,236.00					
TWB, P-71 = RS. 621168,58996.00					
= RS. 10,46,240.00					
10m/m ³ 15/06/2021 J.B.					
15/06/21 G.E.					
C&P					
20.06.21					

Continuation